174
C15 Type Accessories
NF Series
■ Features
1.High Degree of Matching
The non-reflective terminators exhibit a high degree
of matching of V.S.W.R. 1.12 or less for all products.
2.Easy Connection and Disconnection

PTFE ----------
Material Finish
■ Ordering Information
● Terminations ● In-line Adapters ● Conversion Adapter
Series Name: NF
TM: Non-reflective termination
Coupling Portion
P: Plug
J: Jack
P: Precision
1- : Suffix
(40): RoHS Compliant
1
2
3
4
5
Series Name: NF
A: In-line adapter
PA: Panel adapter
Coupling Portion
PP: Plug - Plug
JJ: Jack - Jack
PJ: Plug - Jack
Suffix
(40): RoHS Compliant
1
2
3
4
5
Connector Form (1)
NCP: NC type plug
NCJ: NC type jack
Connector Form (2)
NFP: C15 type plug
NFJ: C15 type jack
(40): RoHS Compliant
1
2
3
1 2 3
NF - TM P - P  (40)
4 5 1 2 3
NF - A - PJ - 1  (40)
4 5 1 2
NCJ - NFP (40)
3
Item
1.Insulation resistance 500 M ohms min. 500 V DC
2.Contact resistance 5 mV max. 1 A DC
Standard Conditions
NCJ-NFJ(40) NCJ-NFP(40) NCP-NFP(40) NCP-NFJ(40)
NF-TMJ-P(40) NF-A-PP(40)NF-TMP-P(40) NF-PA-JJ(40) NF-A-JJ(40) NF-A-PJ-1(40) NF-TMP-1(40)
HI-NNF-PJ-50/75(40) HDC-NF-PJ(40)
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
04/2009
175
NF Series●C15 Type Accessories
■ In-line Adapters
Part Number